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MonthMonth ContributionsContributions InterestInterest PenaltiesPenalties ExpensesExpenses BalanceBalance
Feb 2014Feb 2014 3,500.003,500.00       3,500.003,500.00

Mar 2014Mar 2014 3,500.003,500.00       7,000.007,000.00

Apr 2014Apr 2014 3,500.003,500.00       10,500.0010,500.00

May 2014May 2014 3,500.003,500.00       14,000.0014,000.00

Jun 2014Jun 2014 7,000.007,000.00 7.137.13     21,007.1321,007.13

Jul 2014Jul 2014 7,200.007,200.00 97.2197.21     28,304.3428,304.34

Aug 2014Aug 2014 7,000.007,000.00 271.14271.14     35,575.4835,575.48

Sep 2014Sep 2014 7,000.007,000.00 280.45280.45     42,855.9342,855.93

Oct 2014Oct 2014 7,000.007,000.00 405.86405.86     50,261.7950,261.79

Nov 2014Nov 2014 7,000.007,000.00 426.34426.34     57,688.1357,688.13

Dec 2014Dec 2014 7,000.007,000.00 523.63523.63     65,211.7665,211.76

Jan 2015Jan 2015 7,500.007,500.00 585.82585.82     73,297.5873,297.58

Feb 2015Feb 2015 7,500.007,500.00 562.90562.90     81,360.4881,360.48

Mar 2015Mar 2015 7,500.007,500.00 687.74687.74     89,548.2289,548.22

Apr 2015Apr 2015 7,500.007,500.00 805.27805.27     97,853.4997,853.49

May 2015May 2015 8,500.008,500.00 1,002.791,002.79     107,356.28107,356.28

Jun 2015Jun 2015 14,000.0014,000.00 1,051.111,051.11     122,407.39122,407.39

Jul 2015Jul 2015 14,000.0014,000.00 1,331.721,331.72     137,739.11137,739.11

Aug 2015Aug 2015 15,000.0015,000.00 334.13334.13     153,073.24153,073.24

Sep 2015Sep 2015 17,000.0017,000.00 330.33330.33     170,403.57170,403.57

Oct 2015Oct 2015 19,000.0019,000.00 541.37541.37     189,944.94189,944.94

Nov 2015Nov 2015 43,800.0043,800.00 700.48700.48     234,445.42234,445.42

Dec 2015Dec 2015 82,499.0082,499.00 1,300.591,300.59 1,500.001,500.00   319,745.01319,745.01

Jan 2016Jan 2016 14,000.0014,000.00 1,071.981,071.98     334,816.99334,816.99

Feb 2016Feb 2016 13,000.0013,000.00 208.40208.40     348,025.39348,025.39

Mar 2016Mar 2016 17,000.0017,000.00 292.36292.36 4,500.004,500.00 319,998.00319,998.00 49,819.7549,819.75

Apr 2016Apr 2016 24,000.0024,000.00 511.43511.43     74,331.1874,331.18

May 2016May 2016 34,000.0034,000.00 741.09741.09     109,072.27109,072.27

Jun 2016Jun 2016 38,506.0038,506.00 935.92935.92 1,000.001,000.00   149,514.19149,514.19

Jul 2016Jul 2016 15,500.0015,500.00 1,049.271,049.27 1,000.001,000.00 20,006.0020,006.00 147,057.46147,057.46

Aug 2016Aug 2016 16,000.0016,000.00 1,310.381,310.38     164,367.84164,367.84

Sep 2016Sep 2016 16,000.0016,000.00 1,337.941,337.94     181,705.78181,705.78

Oct 2016Oct 2016 14,000.0014,000.00 1,484.791,484.79 1,000.001,000.00   198,190.57198,190.57

Nov 2016Nov 2016 16,000.0016,000.00 1,544.871,544.87     215,735.44215,735.44

Dec 2016Dec 2016 15,500.0015,500.00 1,888.491,888.49     233,123.93233,123.93

Jan 2017Jan 2017 15,000.0015,000.00 1,930.871,930.87     250,054.80250,054.80

Feb 2017Feb 2017 15,000.0015,000.00 1,867.591,867.59     266,922.39266,922.39

Mar 2017Mar 2017 17,000.0017,000.00 2,155.442,155.44 1,000.001,000.00   287,077.83287,077.83

Apr 2017Apr 2017 14,000.0014,000.00 2,299.782,299.78     303,377.61303,377.61

May 2017May 2017 31,501.0031,501.00 2,515.592,515.59     337,394.20337,394.20

Jun 2017Jun 2017 14,500.0014,500.00 1,737.651,737.65 2,000.002,000.00 15,001.0015,001.00 340,630.85340,630.85

Jul 2017Jul 2017 12,500.0012,500.00 2,761.792,761.79 1,000.001,000.00   356,892.64356,892.64

Aug 2017Aug 2017 32,857.0032,857.00 2,916.672,916.67 1,000.001,000.00   393,666.31393,666.31

Sep 2017Sep 2017 31,857.0031,857.00 3,121.493,121.49 1,000.001,000.00   429,644.80429,644.80

Oct 2017Oct 2017 47,500.0047,500.00 3,464.253,464.25 1,000.001,000.00   481,609.05481,609.05

Nov 2017Nov 2017 23,000.0023,000.00 3,465.863,465.86     508,074.91508,074.91

Dec 2017Dec 2017 192,101.00192,101.00   1,000.001,000.00   701,175.91701,175.91

Jan 2018Jan 2018 10,000.0010,000.00       711,175.91711,175.91

Feb 2018Feb 2018         711,175.91711,175.91
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Mar 2018Mar 2018         711,175.91711,175.91

Apr 2018Apr 2018 12,000.0012,000.00       723,175.91723,175.91

May 2018May 2018 42,000.0042,000.00       765,175.91765,175.91

Jun 2018Jun 2018         765,175.91765,175.91

Jul 2018Jul 2018         765,175.91765,175.91

Aug 2018Aug 2018         765,175.91765,175.91

SummationSummation 1,051,321.001,051,321.00 51,859.9151,859.91 17,000.0017,000.00 355,005.00355,005.00 765,175.91765,175.91
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